Springboro Optimist Club



"Avenue of Flags"





Dear Friend of Youth,

The Springboro Optimist Club invites you to participate in a patriotic, community service program called "The Avenue of Flags." All the proceeds from this fundraiser are used to support our youth and community service projects.

For an initial commitment of \$75 for one year or \$110 for two years, we will place a 3-foot by 5-foot American flag on a 10-foot flagpole within 15 inches of the curb in front of the designated home or business for the following six national holidays:

July 4th **Memorial Day** Flag Dav **Labor Day** Patriot's Day Veteran's Day

When you purchase a gift subscription you may request a 5x7 gift Certificate like the one to the right for gift giving. To make your request, call Jan at 937-602-3027.

For more information, please contact Jan Vomacka at janvomacka@outlook.com.



cut	t here	 	
Cui	i nere		

Prorated Fee Schedule: First Year - \$75 . . or . . 2.0 years for \$110

After July 4, balance of the year plus next year for \$80

Enrollment deadlines are 7 days prior to the holiday.

Make your check payable to: Springboro Optimist Club / Avenue of Flags and Mail to:

Springboro Optimist Club – c/o Jan Vomacka

P.O. Box 37, Springboro, Ohio 45066

	Date			
GIFT SUBSCRIPTION FOR: Name				
Street Address	Subdivision			
Phone	E-Mail			
Do they have a sprinkler system?	Do they have an electric underground fence?			
BILL RENEWAL TO: Name _				
Street Address				
City	Zip Subdivision			
Phone	F-Mail			